


75ILUMINACIÓN COMERCIAL

42W

42W máx. 4500lm 0.42A
100-277V~ 50-60Hz 
1200*144*83mm
Interruptor de cadena
Incluye lámparas

19580Shoplight

Luminario para 
sobreponer y suspender 
en techo
Blanco
Material Aluminio
Driver Integrado
IP20
4000K 

1190

144

83

1070

1200

NEUTRA

LEDLED



Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx

Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx

Estévez, S. A. de C. V.
Av. Niños Héroes 2272 Col. Barrera

Guadalajara, Jalisco, C. P. 44150
Tel. (33) 3615 5158

www.estevez.com.mx


